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CRAFTSMAN I
DIMENSIONS

FEATURES

MATERIAL

ID - 28"L x 15.5"W x 10"D 
OD - 30.125"L x 17.5"W x 10"D

- Handmade Single Bowl Undermount Sink
- Undercoated with Noise Reduction Padding
- 3-1/2” (90mm) Drain Opening

- 304 Stainless Steel
- 18 Gauge
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Undermount Kitchen Sink  

765 mm
[30.125”]

711 mm
[28”]

394 mm
[15.5”]

445 mm
[17.5”]

765 mm
[30.125”]

254 mm
[10”]




